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Cena brutto

P Cena netto
q\""‘ e Dostepnosé
Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Wymiary:

Szerokos¢: 206.0mm

Gtebokos$é: 206.0mm

Wysokos$¢: 35.0mm

Waga netto: 0.563kg

Waga brutto (z opakowaniem): 0.637kg
Objetos¢ paczki: 0.002m3

Karta katalogowa: Pobierz

. plastry DF5 Bartscher |
N\ 120332

277,49 zt
225,60 zt
Dostepny

5 dni

B-120332
120332
4015613676029
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